X22 5-Way Selectable Floodlight
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTIONCONSTRUCTION
Cold Weather Starting

Page 1
X22-20 X22-60
X22-150
KEY FEATURES
100,000 HRS IP RATINGWET RATED
.
.
.
.
..
.
.
BEAM ANGLE ADJ.
Selectable power, CCT, photocell, mount and beam angle
Available models & wattages:
X22-20 : 20/17/13/10W
X22-35: 35/30/25/20W
X22-60: 60/50/40/30W
X22-80: 80/70/60/50W
X22-150: 150/125/100/75W
X22-250: 250/220/190/160W
X22-320: 320/280/240/200W
X22-420: 420/380/340/320W
X22-500: 500/450/420/380W
Selectable CCT: 3000/4000/5000K
Adjustable beam angles: 90° (default), 75° and 55°
 0-10V dimming
120-277V on/off photocell (480V photocell available for 150W & higher models)

BLANK               120-277V
/480                            480V
Optics/NEMA Type
BLANK                      20W-150W
                          Selectable on/off
                                      Photocell
  	        250W-500W:
                        7-Pin receptacle
                       shorting cap +
    3-pin twistlock photocell
Option
* 480V Only available on 150W-500W
Note: Selectable Beam Angle (30°/25°/20°)  NEMA Type 4H4V, sold as an accessory
ACCESSORIES
IMAGE SKU# UPC DESCRIPTION
X22-250/320LENS4H4V 192552038539 HIGH POWER 4H4V LENS FOR X22 250W AND 320W MODELS
X22-420/500LENS4H4V 192552038546 HIGH POWER 4H4V LENS FOR X22 420W AND 500W MODELS
X22YOKE60 192552032919 X22-60 YOKE MOUNT KIT BRONZE
X22YOKE60W 192552032940 X22-60 YOKE MOUNT KIT WHITE
*